Destination
Eday - Kirkwall
Eday - Sanday
Eday - Stronsay
Egilsay - Rousay
Egilsay - Tingwall
Egilsay - Wyre
Flotta - Houton
Flotta - Longhope
Flotta - Lyness
Graemsay - Moaness
Graemsay - Stromness
Houton - Flotta
Houton - Lyness
Houton - Longhope
Kirkwall - Eday
Kirkwall - North Ronaldsay
Kirkwall - Papa Westray
Kirkwall - Sanday
Kirkwall - Shapinsay
Kirkwall - Stronsay
Kirkwall - Westray
Longhope - Flotta
Longhope - Houton
Longhope - Lyness
Lyness - Flotta
Lyness - Houton
Moaness - Graemsay
Moaness - Stromness
North Ronaldsay - Kirkwall
Pierowall - Papa Westray
Papa Westray - Pierowall
Papa Westray - Kirkwall
Rousay - Egilsay
Rousay - Tingwall
Rousay - Wyre
Sanday - Eday
Sanday - Kirkwall
Sanday - Stronsay
Shapinsay - Kirkwall
Stromness - Graemsay
Stromness - Moaness
Stronsay - Eday
Stronsay - Kirkwall
Stronsay - Sanday
Tingwall - Egilsay
Tingwall - Rousay
Tingwall - Wyre
Westray - Kirkwall
Westray - Papa Westray
Wyre - Egilsay

Wyre - Rousay

Wyre - Tingwall

Grand Total

Number of Passengers

278,

Orkney Ferries - Statistics
Month - November 2024

PAX
501

16
61
92

453

37
11
168
603
29
1786
544

16
1092
2163

610
1253
13
32

72
1932
11
528

140
151
22
46
1707
111
21
1045

2257
193
563

25
548

144
1586
63
1208
1
11
108
60
22072

Year to Date

Number of Cars

938 61,457

Z

Orkney Ferries

Vehicles CV's
154 67
2 1
6 3
13 1
40 6
2
148 29
24 3
153 29
812 103
157 69
10 1
21 5
394 104
467 51
250 88
443 127
44 2
821 99
6
21 1
22 1
541 80
49 8
6 2
400 105
448 53
1
8 2
222 88
1
45
543 77
28 6
421 130
1
6
36 9
32 4
6798 1360
Number of CV's
23,906



